QUALITY
RELIABILITY
CUSTOMISATION
WHO?
SERVICE
WHERE?
Behind the PRESSFIT brand
stands CEMBRE, a leading

PFC30-36 battery charger INPUT 220-240V/50-60HZ, OUTPUT 12-42V DC/3 A MAX.
SHOULDER STRAP
PSC1 plastic case
accessories available upon request
PLB18-52 battery 18V - 5.2 Ah
STANDARD profile jaws:
TH,U,V,M,VUS,H,HA,B,VP,G,HE
6
jaws
STANDARD
32 kN for pipes Ø 10 to 75 mm
Pressing jaws for plastic, copper, steel and multilayer pipes.
For use with 32 kN PUMA press tools.
STANDARD TH
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ10TH 10 1
PFJ12TH 12 1
PFJ14TH 14 1
PFJ15TH 15 1
PFJ16TH 16 1
PFJ17TH 17 1
PFJ18TH 18 1
PFJ20TH 20 1
PFJ25TH 25 1
PFJ26TH 26 1
PFJ32TH-M 32 1
PFJ40TH-2G 40 1
PFJ50TH-3G 50 1
PFJ63TH-3G 63 1
PFJ75TH-CH 75 1
STANDARD VUS
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ1/2VUS 1/2" 1
PFJ3/4VUS 3/4" 1
PFJ1VUS-M 1" 1
PFJ11/4VUS-M 1 1/4" 1
PFJ11/
2VUS-2G 1 1/2 " 1
PFJ-
2VUS-42/54 2 " 1
STANDARD HA
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ16HA 16 1
PFJ20HA 20 1
PFJ26HA 26 1
PFJ32HA-M 32 1
PFJ40HA-4G 40 1
STANDARD V
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ16HA 16 1
PFJ20HA 20 1
PFJ26HA 26 1
PFJ32HA-M 32 1
PFJ40HA-4G 40 1
STANDARD U
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ14U 14 1
PFJ16U 16 1
PFJ18U 18 1
PFJ20U 20 1
PFJ25U 25 1
PFJ32U-M 32 1
PFJ40U-2G 40 1
PFJ50U-2G 50 1
PFJ63U-3G 63 1
PFJ75U-CH 75 1
7
STANDARD H
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ14H 14 1
PFJ16H 16 1
PFJ17H 17 1
PFJ18H 18 1
PFJ20H 20 1
PFJ25H 25 1
PFJ32H-M 32 1
PFJ40H-4G 40 1
STANDARD M
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ12M 12 1
PFJ15M 15 1
PFJ18M 18 1
PFJ22M 22 1
PFJ28M-M 28 1
PFJ35M-M 35 1
PFJ42M-4G 42 1
PFJ54M-4G 54 1
STANDARD B
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ16B 16 1
PFJ20B 20 1
PFJ26B 26 1
PFJ32B-M 32 1
STANDARD VP
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ16VP 16 1
PFJ20VP 20 1
PFJ25VP 25 1
PFJ32VP-M 32 1
STANDARD G
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ16G 16 1
PFJ20G 20 1
PFJ26G 26 1
PFJ32G-2G 32 1
STANDARD HE
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ32HE-M 32 1
jaws
STANDARD
8
press tool

pressure sensor
Head rotation
340°
Two-component
plastic body
LYNX-RR √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
LYNX - - √ - √ √ - √ √
10
jaws
MINI
22 kN for pipes Ø 10 to 40 mm
Pressing jaws for plastic, copper, steel and multilayer pipes.
For use with 22 kN LYNX press tools.
MINI TH
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ10TH-MI 10 1
PFJ12TH-MI 12 1
PFJ14TH-MI 14 1
PFJ15TH-MI 15 1
PFJ16TH-MI 16 1
PFJ17TH-MI 17 1
PFJ18TH-MI 18 1
PFJ20TH-MI 20 1
PFJ25TH-MI 25 1
PFJ26TH-MI 26 1
PFJ32TH-MI 32 1
PFJ40TH-BMI 40 1
MINI U
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ14U-MI 14 1
PFJ16U-MI 16 1
PFJ18U-MI 18 1
PFJ20U-MI 20 1
PFJ25U-MI 25 1
PFJ32U-MI 32 1
PFJ40U-BMI 40 1
MINI V
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ12V-MI 12 1
PFJ14V-MI 14 1
PFJ15V-MI 15 1
PFJ16V-MI 16 1
PFJ18V-MI 18 1
PFJ22V-MI 22 1
PFJ28V-MI 28 1
PFJ35V-BMI 35 1
MINI M
type diameter in mm quantity
PFJ12M-MI 12 1
PFJ15M-MI 15 1
PFJ18M-MI 18 1
PFJ22M-MI 22 1
PFJ28M-MI 28 1
PFJ35M-BMI 35 1
11
battery-powered pump
BHP70-18
Portable battery‑operated